
SHOW #3 FLANAGAN EXTRAVAGANZA CONTEST

TIME INFO FEBRUARY 15th, 2020
6:45 AM Report to FHS Main Gym 
7:00 AM Rehearsal Begins
8:00 AM Rehearsal Over | Floor props to hallway | A Guard can eat

10:45 AM Warm up begins in Aud
11:45 AM Open Guard reports to door to help A Guard on floor
12:01 PM A GUARD PERFORMS

1:14 PM A CLASS AWARDS  - Both guards sit together in stands for results
6:30 PM A Guard meets at performer door to help Open Guard.
6:46 PM Watch Open Guard Perform
7:00 PM A & Open Guard begin clean up jobs.
8:04 PM Awards
9:00 PM

TIME INFO FEBRUARY 8th, 2020
7:00 AM
9:45 AM

11:45 AM
12:01 PM

1:14 PM
5:15 PM
6:46 PM
7:00 PM A & Open Guard begin clean up jobs.
8:04 PM
9:00 PM

Below is the FLANAGAN CONTEST SCHEDULE.   Be sure to check 
WWW.FLANAGANCG.ORG WEBSITE for updates!  

OPEN 
GUARD 

SCHEDULE

SHOW #3
SFWGA CONTEST

FLANAGAN HIGH SCHOOL
12800 TAFT STREET

Pembroke Pines, Fl 33028

Students meet in Aud for approx dismissal | ANY STUDENT FAILING TO 
HELP WITH CLEAN UP WILL NOT BE PERMITTED TO PERFORM IN THE 
FUTURE

A GUARD 
SCHEDULE

FLANAGAN EXTRAVAGANZA CONTEST www.flanagancg.org | www.falconsound.org

Students meet in Aud for approx dismissal | ANY STUDENT FAILING TO 
HELP WITH CLEAN UP WILL NOT BE PERMITTED TO PERFORM IN THE 
FUTURE

Meet at door to help A Guard
A GUARD PERFORMS
A CLASS AWARDS  - Both guards sit together in stands for results
Warm up begins in Aud
OPEN GUARD PERFORMS

Students report to FHS Main Gym | Rehearsal begins
Rehearsal over | Clear gym

AWARDS


