

SHOW #3 FLANAGAN EXTRAVAGANZA CONTEST

Below is the **FLANAGAN CONTEST SCHEDULE** Be sure to check **WWW.FLANAGANCG.ORG WEBSITE** for updates!

SHOW #3 SFWGA CONTEST

FLANAGAN HIGH SCHOOL 12800 TAFT STREET Pembroke Pines, Fl 33028

FLANAGAN EXTRAVAGANZA CONTEST

TIME

INFO

www.flanagancg.org | www.falconsound.org

FFRRUARY 15th 2020

EEDDLIADY 0+P 2020

	IIIVIL	INFO	FLDNOANT 13til, 2020
A GUARD	6:45 AM	Report to FHS Main	Gym
SCHEDULE	7:00 AM	Rehearsal Begins	
	8:00 AM Rehearsal Over		r props to hallway A Guard can eat
	10:45 AM	Warm up begins in A	ud
_	11:45 AM	Open Guard reports	to door to help A Guard on floor
12:01 PM A GUARD		A GUARD PERFORM	S
	1:14 PM	A CLASS AWARDS -	Both guards sit together in stands for results
6:30 PM A Guard meets at performer door to help Open Gu 6:46 PM Watch Open Guard Perform		rformer door to help Open Guard.	
		Perform	
	7:00 PM	A & Open Guard begi	in clean up jobs.
8:04 F		Awards	
	9:00 PM		d for approx dismissal ANY STUDENT FAILING TO JP WILL NOT BE PERMITTED TO PERFORM IN THE

		IIME	INFO	FEBRUARY 8th, 2020
	OPEN	7:00 AM	Students report to FHS Main Gym Ref	hearsal begins
	GUARD	9:45 AM	Rehearsal over Clear gym	
	SCHEDULE	11:45 AM	Meet at door to help A Guard	
		12:01 PM	A GUARD PERFORMS	
		1:14 PM	A CLASS AWARDS - Both guards sit toget	ther in stands for results
	_	5:15 PM	Warm up begins in Aud	
		6:46 PM	OPEN GUARD PERFORMS	
		7:00 PM	A & Open Guard begin clean up jobs.	
		8:04 PM	AWARDS	
		9:00 PM	Students meet in Aud for approx dismi	issal ANY STUDENT FAILING TO
			HELP WITH CLEAN UP WILL NOT BE P	PERMITTED TO PERFORM IN THE
			FUTURE	